Wireless Control
TXH
Features and Options
- Main applications: Medical care, furniture
- Frequency: 2.4GHz
- Operating distance: 5m
- Max. motor number to control: 3 channels
- Available quantity of key: 2, 4, 6, 8 or 9

Model
5
Ordering Key
Button
Number of motor
Accessory
Panel artwork code
Function
2: 2 buttons
4: 4 buttons
6: 6 buttons
8: 8 buttons
9: 9 buttons (for TXH4 only)
1: 1 motor
2: 2 motors
3: 3 motors
00: Standard
01: Joint movement
04: Joint movement + memory function
A ~ F: Refer to paragraph of Standard Panel Artwork
H30: 30mm hook gap (standard)
H50: 50mm hook gap
TXH 8 01 H303 - - - -
Model 3: TXH3 (without position memory function)
4: TXH4 (support position memory function)
3 E-
Terms of Use
The user is responsible for the suitability of MOTECK products, and the products listed on the MOTECK website are subject to change without notice. MOTECK reserves the right to terminate sales or
delete any products displayed on the website or listed in its catalog.
©2021 Sep. MOTECK. MO-T-0110  Version: 1.2